

MACP No. 89/18
Poonam Chauhan vs. Iffco Tokio GIC Ltd. & Ors.

24.01.2020

Present : Petitioner No.3 in person with Sh. C.M. Verma,
counsel for all petitioners.
Sh. Yogeshwar Singh, counsel for R1.
R2 and R3 in person with proxy counsel.

R2 and R3 failed to file WS. Be filed within a week
and copy of it be sent to the petitioner.

Further, petitioners filed certified copies of criminal
case record. Copy supplied to the other parties.

Put up for framing of issues on 21.03.2020.

(Vivek Kumar Gulia)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
24.01.2020