

MACP No. 89/2018  
(CNR No. DLET01-004789-2018)  
Poonam Chauhan & Ors. vs. Iffco Tokio GIC & Ors.

19.02.2021

**Lawyers are abstaining from work today.**

Present : Proxy counsel for petitioners.  
None for respondents.

No PW is present.

Put up for PE on 03.07.2021. Last opportunity.

**(Vivek Kumar Gulia)**  
**PO MACT(East)/KKD/Delhi**  
**19.02.2021**