

MACP No. 89/2018
Poonam Chauhan & Ors. vs. Iffco Tokio GIC & Ors.
01.09.2021

**Through VC vide circular No.6392-6411/Judl. Br./(East)/KKD/
Delhi, dated 23.08.2021.**

Present : Sh. C.M. Verma, counsel for petitioners.
Sh. Yogeshwar Singh, counsel for R1/ insurer.
None for R2 and R3.

No PW is present.

Put up for PE in terms of previous order on 17.12.2021.

(Vivek Kumar Gulia)
PO MACT(East)/KKD/Delhi
01.09.2021