

MACP No.89/18
Poonam Chauhan & Ors. Vs. IFFCO Tokio GIC

28.10.2022

Present : Sh. C.M. Verma, Ld. Counsel for petitioners.
Sh. Yogeshwar Singh, Ld. Counsel for R-1 for R-3 /
insurer.
None for R-2 and R-3.

Affidavit of evidence of PW Dharampal filed on record.

Copy supplied.

To come up for PE on **24.02.2023**.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/28.10.2022